

0
8
2
5
17

STATEMENT
C. L. CANNON & SONS 17 PAGE 825
 FEED AND BUILDING MATERIAL

POST OFFICE
BOX 1174

CORP. WHITE HOUSE
 5 ALEXANDER ROAD
 GREENVILLE, S.C. 29602

TELEPHONE
267-2971

Clark Construction Co.

North Greenville Job

PAY
 LAST
 AMOUNT
 IN
 BALANCE
 COLUMN

DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
1976			BALANCE FORWARD	.00
MAY 26	3716	574.00		574.00**
MAY 26	3717	3,620.00		4,194.00**
JUN 2	1224	68.64		4,262.64**
JUN 8	1423	34.79		4,297.43**
MAY 27	1059	59.89		4,357.32**
MAY 28	1072	61.36		4,418.68**
JUN 2	1225	280.01		4,698.69**
JUN 22	1920	27.04		4,725.73**
JUN 21	1875	206.70		4,932.43**
JUN 23	1965	206.70		5,139.13**
JUN 29	2147	206.70		5,345.83**
JUL 14	2616	222.50		5,568.33**
JUL 19	7228	7,903.00		13,471.33**
JUL 20	9.68		6,330.05	6,838.28**
AUG 17	3778	9.31		6,847.59**
AUG 36	4089	10.30		6,857.89**
AUG 25	4223		3,511.19	6,506.70**
AUG 30	9.94		3,318.9	3,674.81**
SEP 15	4779	9.98		3,684.79**
OCT 22	10725	42.00		3,726.79**

4328 RV-2